

CLASS OF 1985

YEAR	AGENT	CLASS ROLL	# OF GIFTS	%	CLASS TOTAL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	
1985-86	Roy A. Stanley	1162	518	44.6%	\$61,912	(r) \$61,912	
1986-87	Roy A. Stanley	1157	520	44.9%	\$54,823	(r) \$116,735	
1987-88	Francis H. Dyckman	1147	499	43.5%	\$28,337	\$145,072	
1988-89	Francis H. Dyckman	1140	430	37.7%	\$32,215	\$177,287	
1989-90	Francis H. Dyckman	1141	495	43.3%	\$72,763	\$250,050	
1990-91	David H. Bernstein	1137	555	48.8%	\$70,738	(r) \$320,788	
1991-92	David H. Bernstein	1136	513	45.1%	\$50,175	\$370,963	
1992-93	David H. Bernstein	1137	516	45.4%	\$62,860	\$433,823	
1993-94	David H. Bernstein	1129	528	46.8%	\$67,918	\$501,741	
1994-95	David H. Bernstein	1125	678	60.3%	\$302,934	\$804,675	
1995-96	Greg & Stephanie Guyett	1120	569	50.8%	\$108,093	(r) \$912,768	
1996-97	Greg & Stephanie Guyett	1123	587	52.3%	\$115,917	\$1,028,685	
1997-98	Greg & Stephanie Guyett	1114	572	51.3%	\$125,537	\$1,154,222	
1998-99	Greg & Stephanie Guyett	1109	594	53.6%	\$143,320	\$1,297,542	
1999-00	Greg & Stephanie Guyett	1124	684	60.9%	\$812,725	\$2,110,267	
2000-01	Walter C. Reisinger, Jr.	1123	539	48.0%	\$173,200	\$2,283,467	
2001-02	Walter C. Reisinger, Jr.	1120	519	46.3%	\$162,224	\$2,445,691	
2002-03	Walter C. Reisinger, Jr.	1117	550	49.2%	\$192,625	\$2,638,316	
2003-04	Walter C. Reisinger, Jr.	1116	575	51.5%	\$217,452	\$2,855,768	
2004-05	Walter C. Reisinger, Jr.	1117	643	57.6%	\$989,579	\$3,845,347	
2005-06	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1115	529	47.4%	\$201,630	\$4,046,977	
2006-07	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1116	548	49.1%	\$259,400	\$4,306,377	
2007-08	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1117	621	55.6%	\$322,860	\$4,629,237	
2008-09	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1114	627	56.3%	\$336,947	\$4,966,184	
2009-10	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1116	788	70.6%	\$5,101,985	\$10,068,169	C\$%
2010-11	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1109	638	57.5%	\$402,134	\$10,470,303	
2011-12	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1107	649	58.6%	\$450,923	\$10,921,226	c%
2012-13	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1105	644	58.3%	\$557,085	(r) \$11,478,311	
2013-14	Bienen, Campbell, Lavelle	1102	640	58.1%	\$558,942	\$12,037,253	
2014-15	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1104	666	60.3%	\$4,751,985	(R) \$16,789,238	
2015-16	J.P. Lavelle, Jr., T.W. Perlmutter	1103	573	51.9%	\$591,673	\$17,380,911	
2016-17	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1102	562	51.0%	\$620,880	\$18,001,791	c\$
2017-18	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1100	514	46.7%	\$461,980	\$18,463,771	
2018-19	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1096	564	51.5%	\$466,521	\$18,930,292	
2019-20	John P. Lavelle, Jr.	1093	524	47.9%	\$2,651,985	\$21,582,277	
			TOTAL	51.5%	\$21,582,277		